
  

 

EduCare Academy 
2019/2020Calendar 

The Center Will Be CLOSED on the Following Dates: 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 

Monday, September 2, 2019 

Thursday, November 28, 2019 

Friday, November 29, 2019 

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

Tuesday, December 31, 2019  

Wednesday, January 01, 2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Monday, February 17, 2020 

Friday, April 10, 2020 

Friday, May 22, 2020 

Monday, May 25, 2020  

*Regular tuition rates do apply* 

 
 


